
Registration 
Number

NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

1 Tzvi Magril Star Controls
11555 Heron Bay Blvd 
#200, Tamarac, FL 33321 954-603-0491 tmagril@star-controls.com

2 Edgar Bermudez
Custom Controls 
Technology, Inc

2230 W 77th Street, 
Hialeah, FL 33016 305-805-3700 edgare@cct-inc.com

3 Gerry Gallo
Custom Controls 
Technology, Inc

2230 W 77th Street, 
Hialeah, FL 33016 305-805-3700 gerry@cct-inc.com

4 Frank Kalan Rocha Controls
5025 W Rio Vista Ave, 
Tampa, FL 33634 813-267-3235 frank@rochacontrols.com

5 Eric McKendree Synergy Equipment
2206 US Highway 80, 
Garden City, GA 31408 912-335-6577 emckendree@synergyequip.com

6
Anthony Gatehouse ITG Technologies

11235 St Johns Industrial 
Parkway N #2, Jacksonville, 
FL 32246 904-425-4760 agatehouse@itgtec.com

7 James Denton
Electric Machine 
Control

7015 Haisten Dr, 
Trussville, AL 35173 205-661-3998 jdenton@emcinc.biz

8

Reed Waterbury
ProPump & Controls, 
Inc

79 Columbia Dr, Pooler, 
GA 31322 800-844-0677 rwaterbury@propumpservice.com

9

Tim Johnson EG Controls
11790 Philips Highway, 
Jacksonville, FL 32256 904-292-0110 tjohnson@egcontrols.com

10

Heather Perkins Dorsett Controls
100 Woodlyn Drive, 
Yadkinville, NC 27055 706-250-4410 hperkins@dorsettcontrols.com
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11

Matthew Healey
Control Instruments 
Inc (C2i)

5253 oakdale Rd Se, 
Smyrna, GA 30082 404-351-1085 mshealey@c2iinc.com

12

Howard Wilson EMICC
504 Valley Drive,    Perry, 
GA 31069 478-987-3003 howard.wilson@newemicc.com

13

Kelly Atkins
Engineer Service 
Corporation

PO Box 23511, 
Jacksonville, FL 32241 904-268-0482 katkins@escscada.com

14

Richard Beck JAM Electric Co Brunswick, GA 31523 912-265-5487 jamelectriccoinc@gmail.com

15

Frank Gonzalez Revere
3810 Drane Field Rd Ste 7 
Lakeland, FL 33811 678-722-1299 fgonzalez@reverecontrol.com

16

Dale Brinegar Revere
3810 Drane Field Rd Ste 7 
Lakeland, FL 33811 704-977-2060  dbrinegar@reverecontrol.com

17

Nan Johnson Revere
3810 Drane Field Rd Ste 7 
Lakeland, FL 33811 205-824-0004 njohnson@reverecontrol.com

18

John Ronan Southern Flow, Inc
6445 Industrial Way, Ste A, 
Alpharetta, GA 30004 770-313-4209 jronan@southernflowinc.com

19

Winton Herrin Mcinnis Electric
4058 Whitlock Street, 
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-265-6690 wherrin@mcinniselectric.com
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20

Kevin Williasms Schneider Electric
11475 Great Oaks Way Ste 
250, Alpharetta, GA 30022 404-704-5515 kevin.williams@se.com

21

Jay Boudreaux
Pump and Process 
Equipment St Mary's, GA 31558 912-659-6180 jay@pumpandprocess.net

22

Tim Gardner Teck Electric, LLC
6635 GA Hwy 251, 
Townsend, GA 31331 912-269-0537 teckelectricllc912@gmail.com

23

Brian Thomason
Electric Machine 
Control

7015 Haisten Dr, 
Trussville, AL 35173 205-661-3998 bthomason@emcinc.biz

24

Mudra Shah Amtech Drives, Inc
745 Trabert Ave, NW, 
Atltanta, GA 30318 770-469-5240 mudra.shah@amtechdrives.com

25

Lewis Blair
American Control 
Service, LLC

106 Co Road 1195, 
Vinemont, AL 35179 256-735-0013 lblair@americancontrolservice.com
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Registration 
Number

NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

1 Andrew Burroughs BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7108
aburroughs@bgjwsc.org

2 Todd Kline BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7122
tkline@bgjwsc.org

3 Pamela Crosby BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7127
pcrosby@bgjwsc.org

4 Christa Free BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7144
cfree@bgjwsc.org

5 David Grantham BGJWSC
2909 Newcastle Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7117 dgrantham@bgjwsc.org

6 Kirk Young BGJWSC
2909 Newcastle Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7152 kyoung@bgjwsc.org
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